Portland City Auditor

Auditor Mary Hull Caballero

Council Clerk/Contracts Division

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient
business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are
agenda items of significant public interest. “Time Certain” indicates that an item will not
be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated December 19, 2017.
Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

NOTE: The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings will be scheduled as 9:45 a.m.

January 3

January 10

January 17

January 18
January 31
February 7
February 8
May 2

May 16

May 17
June 7

June 20

9:45 am
10:05 am
10:35 am

9:45 am
10:00 am

2:00pm

9:45 am
10:15 am

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:45 am

DECEMBER 27-28 MEETINGS HAVE BEEN
CANCELED

Fire Prevention Awareness Coloring Contest
Transportation Overlays
Audit Reports

Slavic Day Proclamation

Centers and Corridors Parking & Area Parking Permit
Program Pilot
Clarify stormwater billing methodology

20 is Plenty
SE 80" & Mill LID

CC2035 Amendment Report Public Hearing

Citizen Review Committee-IPR Appointment

Private for Hire Code Revisions

LU 17-222650 DZM 10" & Yamhill SmartPark Garage
Spring BMP (Budget Monitoring Process) Adoption

Council to convene as Budget Committee to approve a
budget

Utility Rate Hearings
Budget Adoption

Over-Expenditure Ordinance

Kim Kosmas
Anne Hill
Kari Guy

Irene Konev
Shane Valle

Jonas Biery

Dana Dickman
Andrew Aebi

Sallie Edmunds
David Nguyen
Mark Williams
Jeff Mitchem
Jessica Eden

Claudio Campuzano

Melissa Merrell
Claudio Campuzano

Jessica Eden


http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=26997

