Council Clerk/Contracts Division

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are agenda items of significant public interest. "Time Certain" indicates that an item will not be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated December 19, 2017.

Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

NOTE: The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings will be scheduled as 9:45 a.m.

DECEMBER 27-28 MEETINGS HAVE BEEN CANCELED

January 3	9:45 am 10:05 am 10:35 am	Fire Prevention Awareness Coloring Contest Transportation Overlays Audit Reports	Kim Kosmas Anne Hill Kari Guy
January 10	9:45 am 10:00 am	Slavic Day Proclamation Centers and Corridors Parking & Area Parking Permit Program Pilot	Irene Konev Shane Valle
	2:00pm	Clarify stormwater billing methodology	Jonas Biery
January 17	9:45 am 10:15 am	20 is Plenty SE 80 th & Mill LID	Dana Dickman Andrew Aebi
January 18	2:00 pm	CC2035 Amendment Report Public Hearing	Sallie Edmunds
January 31	3:00 pm	Citizen Review Committee-IPR Appointment	David Nguyen
February 7	2:00 pm	Private for Hire Code Revisions	Mark Williams
February 8	2:00 pm	LU 17-222650 DZM 10 th & Yamhill SmartPark Garage	Jeff Mitchem
May 2	2:00 pm	Spring BMP (Budget Monitoring Process) Adoption	Jessica Eden
May 16	2:00 pm	Council to convene as Budget Committee to approve a budget	Claudio Campuzano
May 17	2:00 pm	Utility Rate Hearings	Melissa Merrell
June 7	2:00 pm	Budget Adoption	Claudio Campuzano
June 20	9:45 am	Over-Expenditure Ordinance	Jessica Eden